PARTICIPATING ORGANISATIONS' (POs) TRADING SUMMARY
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Participating Organisation

Unit

%

RM

%

AFFIN HWANG INVESTMENT BANK BERHAD
MAYBANK INVESTMENT BANK BERHAD

CIMB INVESTMENT BANK BERHAD

KENANGA INVESTMENT BANK BERHAD

RHB INVESTMENT BANK BERHAD

CREDIT SUISSE SECURITIES (MALAYSIA) SDN BHD
AMINVESTMENT BANK BERHAD

UBS SECURITIES MALAYSIA SDN BHD

MACQUARIE CAPITAL SECURITIES (MALAYSIA) SDN BHD
TA SECURITIES HOLDINGS BERHAD

HONG LEONG INVESTMENT BANK BERHAD
CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS MALAYSIA SDN. BHD.
PUBLIC INVESTMENT BANK BERHAD

NOMURA SECURITIES MALAYSIA SDN BHD

CLSA SECURITIES MALAYSIA SDN BHD

OTHERS

12,355,233,073
6,306,848,210
8,186,672,702
11,092,728,588
10,266,744,980
1,198,267,631
3,380,482,051
1,018,871,540
2,528,141,638
5,901,470,878
3,801,126,203
512,192,558
2,506,193,648
617,748,707
481,385,663
14,716,193,802

14.56
7.43
9.65

13.07

12.10
141
3.98
1.20
2.98
6.95
4.48
0.60
2.95
0.73
0.57

17.34

11,832,025,019.22
9,805,089,135.24
9,566,308,432.73
7,887,504,112.66
7,589,174,796.27
5,730,134,684.56
5,694,351,180.19
4,601,688,904.41
4,385,589,867.01
3,784,688,328.53
3,695,964,327.80
2,887,375,449.37
2,683,664,697.82
2,371,151,018.37
2,238,388,734.16
14,045,759,374.88

11.98
9.92
9.68
7.98
7.68
5.80
5.76
4.66
4.44
3.83
3.74
2.92
2.72
2.40
2.27

14.22

Participating Organisation Unit % RM %
1 AFFIN HWANG INVESTMENT BANK BERHAD 31,392,412,514 13.95 27,944,863,288.26 11.26
2 MAYBANK INVESTMENT BANK BERHAD 17,375,065,793 7.72 25,242,235,599.32 10.17
3 CIMB INVESTMENT BANK BERHAD 22,763,464,271 10.11 24,102,355,001.91 9.71
4 KENANGA INVESTMENT BANK BERHAD 29,124,896,644 12.94 21,074,486,790.56 8.49
5 RHB INVESTMENT BANK BERHAD 28,212,585,288 12.53 20,020,467,142.78 8.06
6 AMINVESTMENT BANK BERHAD 8,484,750,880 3.77 14,281,307,333.39 5.75
7 CREDIT SUISSE SECURITIES (MALAYSIA) SDN BHD 3,057,051,474 1.36 13,548,079,736.72 5.46
8 MACQUARIE CAPITAL SECURITIES (MALAYSIA) SDN BHD 7,050,657,549 3.13 11,298,879,028.74 4.55
9 UBS SECURITIES MALAYSIA SDN BHD 2,273,079,779 1.01 10,117,334,600.68 4.08
10 |HONG LEONG INVESTMENT BANK BERHAD 10,183,911,345 4.52 9,835,479,612.88 3.96
11 JTA SECURITIES HOLDINGS BERHAD 15,171,722,869 6.74 8,694,959,787.02 3.50
12 |CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS MALAYSIA SDN. BHD. 1,316,747,955 0.58 7,146,742,439.97 2.88
13 JPUBLIC INVESTMENT BANK BERHAD 6,522,506,850 2.90 6,880,221,865.48 2.77
14 |IJPMORGAN SECURITIES (MALAYSIA)SDN BHD 1,265,872,570 0.56 5,788,626,937.81 2.33
15 |NOMURA SECURITIES MALAYSIA SDN BHD 1,582,027,529 0.70 5,734,375,352.32 231
16 |OTHERS 39,318,778,338 17.48 36,550,765,161.90 14.72
Note:

Figures include Direct Business Transaction (DBT)



